CLEAN BURNING FUEL WITH LONG SHELF LIFE
SAFE STORAGE WITH LESS TOXIC FUMES
7000W Peak / 6000W Rated
13 HP OHV engine
Runs 8 hours @50% load
on 20 lbs of fuel
Operating noise <80dB
Four AC 120V outlets
One AC 240V twist lock outlet
One 12V DC
Includes mobility kit
Propane fuel hose / regulator included
Electric Start
Battery Not Included
EPA - Approved
Displacement 389cc
Propane Tank Not Included
LPG
S e r i e s
Powered By
Liquid
Propane
Case Wt.    Cubic Ft.      Case Qty.   PalletItem No.
 GEN7000LP 171.6              9.12              1          6
SPORTSMANSPORTSMANSPORTSMAN
SERIES BY BUFFALO TOOLSSERIES BY BUFFALO TOOLS
TM7000 Surge Watts
6000 Running Watts
Portable GeneratorPortable Generator
When it comes to quality generators, Buffalo Corporation is the brand you can depend on.